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TANTZUTSU O&R
1 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
2 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 79
3 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6  75

COMINAZZO/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 PORTESANI Franco

2 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 PORTESANI Franco

3 CATANI  Luigi 585 GAP Napoli 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 75 PORTESANI Franco

4 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 9 8 8 7 4 4 3 3 3 2 51 PORTESANI Franco

COMINAZZO/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

2 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB BASSANO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
3 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 PORTESANI Franco

4 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 81 PORTESANI Franco

KUCHENREUTER/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB BASSANO 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 PORTESANI Franco

2 CATANI  Luigi 585 GAP Napoli 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 PORTESANI Franco

3 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 PORTESANI Franco

4 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
5 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
6 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 PORTESANI Franco

7 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87 PORTESANI Franco

8 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 PORTESANI Franco

9 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

10 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

11 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83 PORTESANI Franco

12 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 PORTESANI Franco

KUCHENREUTER/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 PORTESANI Franco

2 TIZIANEL  Tiziano 1733 APN 364684 PORDENONE 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 PORTESANI Franco

3 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 44 94 PORTESANI Franco

4 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 46 94 PORTESANI Franco

5 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 PORTESANI Franco

6 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB BASSANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 PORTESANI Franco

7 FILIPPINI  Darvin 1732 APN 299870 PORDENONE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 PORTESANI Franco

8 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 PORTESANI Franco

9 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 PORTESANI Franco

10 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

CAMPIONATO  ITALIANO  AD  AVANCARICA  2017/18
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11 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

12 SACCOMANDI Daniele 298 CDP 9874 FORLI 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

13 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

14 BURNACCI Walter 775 CDP 102368 FORLI 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

15 BERTOLI  Valter 333 SPTA 20619 PARMA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 PORTESANI Franco

16 MAMBELLI  Franco 295 CDP 9921 FORLI 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 PORTESANI Franco

17 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 PORTESANI Franco

18 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86
19 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

20 IMPERATO  Giulio 1435 CAR 193290 SANTARCANGELO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 85 PORTESANI Franco

21 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

22 DELAI Irzio 1374 CDP 106766 FORLI 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
23 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
24 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84
25 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83
26 FABRIS  Omar 1252 APN 265091 PORDENONE 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 PORTESANI Franco

27 ANGELINI  Ivo 843 AR RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 80 PORTESANI Franco

28 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80
29 ASPETTATI  Roberto 892 LTA 124469 LASTRA A SIGNA 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77
30 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 76
31 SARRI  Silvano 721 LTA 82879 LASTRA A SIGNA 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 65
32 PIERI  Vincenzo 1760 LTA 82879 LASTRA A SIGNA 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 64

COLT TANTZUTSU O&R

1 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

2 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

3 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB BASSANO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

4 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

5 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

6 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 PORTESANI Franco

7 CATANI  Luigi 585 GAP Napoli 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

8 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 PORTESANI Franco

9 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 PORTESANI Franco

10 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82 PORTESANI Franco

11 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 PORTESANI Franco

12 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 80 PORTESANI Franco

13 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 PORTESANI Franco

MARIETTE TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 96 PORTESANI Franco

2 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB BASSANO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 PORTESANI Franco

3 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 PORTESANI Franco

4 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 PORTESANI Franco

5 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 PORTESANI Franco

6 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90 PORTESANI Franco

7 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

8 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

9 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

10 MONTANARI  Monica 1794 LARC 80226 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

11 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

12 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

13 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

14 CATANI  Luigi 585 GAP Napoli 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 PORTESANI Franco

15 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 6 86 PORTESANI Franco

16 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

17 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 PORTESANI Franco

18 BERTONI  Valerio 1842 LARC 805350 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 82
19 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82
20 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
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21 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 81
22 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 78
23 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 72
24 ANGELINI  Ivo 843 AR RAVENNA 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 72
25 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 71
26 MAMBELLI  Franco 295 CDP 9921 FORLI 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 69 PORTESANI Franco

27 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 2 69 PORTESANI Franco

28 BANDINI  Ugo 1318 LARC 7045 FAENZA 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 59
29 LO BALBO  Antonio 1795 SLV 906 BOLOGNA squal. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S&W  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 121 PORTESANI Franco

2 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 120 PORTESANI Franco

3 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 118 PORTESANI Franco

4 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 5 4 2 115 PORTESANI Franco

5 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 112 PORTESANI Franco

6 TARTAGNI  Daniele 767 AR 1005 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 105 PORTESANI Franco

7 LO BALBO  Antonio 1795 SLV 906 BOLOGNA 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 94 PORTESANI Franco

8 BANDINI  Ugo 1318 LARC 7045 FAENZA 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 3 2 2 87 PORTESANI Franco

9 SACCOMANDI Daniele 298 CDP 9874 FORLI 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 85 PORTESANI Franco

DONALD MALSON /O (Colt 50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 Catani Luigi 585 GAP Napoli 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 4 68 PORTESANI Franco

2 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 65 PORTESANI Franco

3 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 63 PORTESANI Franco

4 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 56 PORTESANI Franco

DONALD MALSON /R (Mariette  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 Catani Luigi 585 GAP Napoli 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 76 PORTESANI Franco

2 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 9 9 8 8 8 5 5 5 4 71 PORTESANI Franco

3 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 71 PORTESANI Franco

4 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 68 PORTESANI Franco

5 MONTANARI  Monica 1794 LARC 80226 FAENZA 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 66 PORTESANI Franco

6 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 3 63 PORTESANI Franco

7 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 63 PORTESANI Franco

8 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 2 53 PORTESANI Franco

9 LO BALBO  Antonio 1795 SLV 906 BOLOGNA 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 1 0 49 PORTESANI Franco

10 BERTONI  Valerio 1842 LARC 805350 FAENZA 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 47 PORTESANI Franco

11 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 1 44 PORTESANI Franco

12 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 7 5 5 4 4 2 1 1 0 0 29 PORTESANI Franco

REMINGTON /O (Colt 25 mt  +  Donald Malson/O  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 154 PORTESANI Franco

CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 3
2 CATANI  Luigi 585 italia Napoli 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 152 PORTESANI Franco

CATANI  Luigi 585 italia 0 Napoli 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 4
3 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 145 PORTESANI Franco

RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6
4 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 138 PORTESANI Franco

FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4

REMINGTON /R (Mariette  25 mt  +  Donald Malson/R  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 163 PORTESANI Franco

CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 5
2 CATANI  Luigi 585 GAP Napoli 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 163 PORTESANI Franco

CATANI  Luigi 585 GAP 0 Napoli 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
3 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 160 PORTESANI Franco

VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 9 9 8 8 8 5 5 5 4
4 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 158 PORTESANI Franco

GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 4 4



PAGINA 4     di  6

5 MONTANARI  Monica 1794 LARC 80226 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 156 PORTESANI Franco

MONTANARI  Monica 1794 LARC 80226 FAENZA 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5
6 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 155 PORTESANI Franco

MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 3
7 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 146 PORTESANI Franco

RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 3
8 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 134 PORTESANI Franco

VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 2
9 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 118 PORTESANI Franco

BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 7 5 5 4 4 2 1 1 0 0

HIZADAY  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

TANEGASHIMA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

2 BERIA  Alberto 373 GTA 100412 GALLIATE 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 3 1 58 PORTESANI Franco

LIPSIA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

MIQUELET/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

MIQUELET/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 78 PORTESANI Franco

2 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 59 PORTESANI Franco

PENNSYLVANIA/O TANTZUTSU O&R

PENNSYLVANIA/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 PORTESANI Franco

2 RIZZARDI  Ivo 1849 SLV 119418 MILANO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84 PORTESANI Franco

3 CASTEGNARO  Manuele 268 AV LONIGO 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82 PORTESANI Franco

4 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 81 PORTESANI Franco

5 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77 PORTESANI Franco

GUARDIA  NAZIONALE TANTZUTSU O&R

LA MARMORA/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 3 3 3 68 PORTESANI Franco

LA MARMORA/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

2 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 PORTESANI Franco

3 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC FAENZA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

4 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 PORTESANI Franco

5 CEFALI  Renzo 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79 PORTESANI Franco

6 IMPERATO  Giulio 1435 CAR 193290 SANTARCANGELO 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 78 PORTESANI Franco

7 RIZZARDI  Ivo 1849 SLV 119418 MILANO 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 75 PORTESANI Franco

8 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 74 PORTESANI Franco

VETTERLI/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 814 SLV 300106 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 53 90 PORTESANI Franco

2 GARGARELLA  Filippo 75321 MILANO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 66 90
3 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 7 7 6 88 PORTESANI Franco

4 BERIA  Alberto 373 GTA 100412 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83 PORTESANI Franco

5 RIZZARDI  Ivo SLV 119418 MILANO 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 PORTESANI Franco

6 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo 1837 AV 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78 PORTESANI Franco

7 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 4 66 PORTESANI Franco

VETTERLI/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 PORTESANI Franco

2 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90 PORTESANI Franco

3 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 90 PORTESANI Franco
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4 CASTEGNARO  Manuele 268 AV LONIGO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

5 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

6 TIZIANEL  Tiziano 1733 APN 364684 PORDENONE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

7 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

8 RANIERI   Angelo 763 AR RAVENNA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86 PORTESANI Franco

9 GARGARELLA  Filippo 75321 MILANO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 PORTESANI Franco

10 GENGOTTI  Riccardo 1789 CAR 900937 SANTARCANGELO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 84 PORTESANI Franco

11 CEFALI  Renzo 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

12 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo 1837 AV FELTRE 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78 PORTESANI Franco

13 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 68 PORTESANI Franco

WINCHESTER TANTZUTSU O&R

BENCH-REST 50 MT TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 PORTESANI Franco

2 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 PORTESANI Franco

3 CASADEI Valerio 1677 CDP 282639 FORLI 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 PORTESANI Franco

4 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

5 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330223 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 PORTESANI Franco

6 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
7 GRILLI   Maurizio 1284 CDP 181121 FORLI 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

7 PICCIOLI  Valerio 720 LTA 82862 LASTRA A SIGNA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 88 PORTESANI Franco

8 GENGOTTI  Riccardo 1789 CAR 900937 SANTARCANGELO 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 88
9 IMPERATO  Giulio 1435 CAR 193290 SANTARCANGELO 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
10 PIERI  Vincenzo 1760 LTA 82879 LASTRA A SIGNA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
11 BERTONI  Valerio 1842 LARC 805350 FAENZA 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 73
12 SARRI  Silvano 721 LTA 82879 LASTRA A SIGNA 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 72
13 ASPETTATI  Roberto 892 LTA 124469 LASTRA A SIGNA 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 0 0 62
14 ESPOSITO  Antonio 1247 LTA 82776 LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 PORTESANI Franco

BENCH-REST 100 mt TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 PORTESANI Franco

2 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

3 GRILLI   Maurizio 1284 CDP 181121 FORLI 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 90 PORTESANI Franco

4 CASADEI Valerio 1677 CDP 282639 FORLI 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

5 MONDUCCI  Maurizio 1727 LARC 30323 FAENZA 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 50 PORTESANI Franco

MAXMILIAN/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 69 PORTESANI Franco

MAXMILIAN/R TANTZUTSU O&R

GETTYSBURG  O&R (Regolamento tiro storico)
TANTZUTSU O&R

ZOUAVE/O TANTZUTSU O&R

ZOUAVE/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330223 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 86 PORTESANI Franco

2 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

3 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83 PORTESANI Franco

4 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 75 PORTESANI Franco

PORTA PIA/O (La marmora /O  +  Zouave /O)
TANTZUTSU O&R

PORTA PIA/R (La marmora /R  +  Zouave /R)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC FAENZA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 171 PORTESANI Franco

GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 0 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 PORTESANI Franco

2 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 167 PORTESANI Franco

 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 PORTESANI Franco

MINIE'/O TANTZUTSU O&R

MINIE'/R TANTZUTSU O&R
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1 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 PORTESANI Franco

WHITWORTH/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 814 SLV 300106 PARMA 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 71 PORTESANI Franco

WHITWORTH/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 PORTESANI Franco

2 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

3 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 PORTESANI Franco

WALKIRIE  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

SHARPSHOOTER  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CASTEGNARO  Manuele 268 AV LONIGO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 119
2 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 110 PORTESANI Franco

3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 97 PORTESANI Franco

CARCANO  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 124 PORTESANI Franco

2 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 104 PORTESANI Franco

3 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 1 100 PORTESANI Franco

4 BOSI  Nerio 437 LARC 2639 FAENZA 9 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 51 PORTESANI Franco

TATANKA             BONUS TANTZUTSU O&R

riserva TANTZUTSU O&R

RISERVA TANTZUTSU O&R

TANTZUTSU O&RFINE CLASSIFICA


